		Forn	n of Proxy	
I /We				
being a me	mber of Nishat Mills	Limited, hereby appoi	nt	
of				
or failing hir	m/her			
of				
	•	day of _		Please affix
Signed by	the said member _	day of _		affix revenue stamp
Signed by	the said member _			affix revenue
Signed by	y the said member _			affix revenue stamp Rs. 50
Signed by in presen	the said member ce of		Signature of wi	affix revenue stamp Rs. 50 Signature(s) of Memb
Signed by in present Signature Name	the said member _ce of		Signature of wi Name	affix revenue stamp Rs. 50 Signature(s) of Memb
Signed by in present Signature Name	the said member _ce of		Signature of wi Name	affix revenue stamp Rs. 50 Signature(s) of Memb
Signed by in present Signature Name	the said member _ce of		Signature of wi Name	affix revenue stamp Rs. 50 Signature(s) of Memb
Signed by in present Signature Name	the said member _ce of		Signature of wi Name	affix revenue stamp Rs. 50 Signature(s) of Memb

Shares held	CDC A/C. No.
	Shares held

Important: This instrument appointing a proxy, duly completed, must be received at the Registered Office of the Company at Nishat House, 53-A, Lawrence Road, Lahore not later than 48 hours before the time to holding the annual general meeting.